Lr.No.Suptd/NH/Hyd/ challan/24-25/ 0 3 <) Date: 14.08,2024.

Sir,
Sub: Transfer of money through Online NEFT/RTGS Challan for CAMPA Funds,

Dated. 14.08.2024 for Rs.3.38,862.00 - Regarding.

I enclose herewith Online NEFT/RTGS Challan for CAMPA Funds, Dt.14.08 2024 for

Rs 3 38,862.00 (Rupees Three Lakhs thirty eight thousand eight hundred and sixty two only)

and request you to kindly debit from Account No.860910210000015 of Executive Engineer

(R&B) NH Division and pay to Account No.155706141992497 of Union Bank of India

Bengaluru. The payment transaction confirmation may be sent tö this mail ID